Self-Reported Occupational Exposure to Chemicals:
Most Recent Job (1995-2006): Employees Who Manufacture Or Use Dyes

NOTE: Assessments of exposure to chemicals are based on individual survey reports, and not further characterized or verified.

MOST RECENT JOB: EXPOSURE TO CHEMICALS AMONG EMPLOYEES WHO MANUFACTURE OR USE DYES

STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE-GROUP, 1995-2006

Exposed To Chemicals

Manufacture Or Use Dyes No Yes Dont Know/ Not Sure Total
Female Age Group 15-24 Count 7 17 3 27
Percent 25.9% 63.0% 11.1% 100.0%
25-34 Count 11 43 11 65
Percent 16.9% 66.2% 16.9% 100.0%
35-44 Count 10 51 15 76
Percent 13.2% 67.1% 19.7% 100.0%
45-54 Count 18 55 8 81
Percent 22.2% 67.9% 9.9% 100.0%
55-64 Count 4 55 10 69
Percent 5.8% 79.7% 14.5% 100.0%
>65 Count 1 16 2 19
Percent 5.3% 84.2% 10.5% 100.0%
Total Count 51 237 49 337
Percent 15.1% 70.3% 14.5% 100.0%
Male Age Group 15-24  Count 5 21 8 34
Percent 14.7% 61.8% 23.5% 100.0%
25-34  Count 20 94 28 142
Percent 14.1% 66.2% 19.7% 100.0%
35-44  Count 25 134 27 186
Percent 13.4% 72.0% 14.5% 100.0%
45-54 Count 14 127 22 163
Percent 8.6% 77.9% 13.5% 100.0%
55-64 Count 10 241 20 271
Percent 3.7% 88.9% 7.4% 100.0%
>65 Count 4 147 9 160
Percent 2.5% 91.9% 5.6% 100.0%
Total Count 78 764 114 956
Brcent 8.2% 79.9% 11.9% 100.0%
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